800 528 5555 •  SHOPBULBRITE.COM
NEW PRODUCTS
JUNE 2024
I N T R O D U C I N G
LED Warm Dim Collection
Dimming so real, you’ll swear it’s incandescent!
100%

Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
In Stock
Date
Price
2.5 G16 E12 776834 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W In Stock  $7.20
5 A19 E26 776833 LED5A19/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 400 15000 4.100 2.350 40W In Stock  $8.60
5 G25 E26 776835 LED5G25/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 400 15000 4.584 3.157 40W In Stock  $9.15
6 G40 E26 776836 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 500 15000 6.750 4.750 60W In Stock  $11.05
Watts
Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
In Stock
Date
Price
2.5 G16 E12 776838 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W In Stock  $7.20
5 A19 E26 776837 LED5A19/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 400 15000 4.100 2.350 40W In Stock  $8.60
5 G25 E26 776839 LED5G25/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 400 15000 4.580 3.150 40W In Stock  $9.15
6 G40 E26 776840 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 500 15000 6.750 4.750 60W In Stock  $11.05
2.5W
G16
2700K

Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
In Stock
Date
Price
4.5 C53 E26 776321 LED4C53/30K/FIL/GRAD/SMK 120 Clear/
Smoke 3000K 90 200 15000 10.25 6.750 60W In Stock  $18.95
4.5 C53 E26 776322 LED4C53/30K/FIL/GRAD/BLU 120 Clear/Blue 3000K 90 200 15000 10.25 6.750 60W In Stock  $18.95
4.5 G40 E26 776997 LED4G40/30K/FIL/GRAD/SMK 120 Clear/
Smoke 3000K 90 200 15000 6.570 4.920 60W In Stock  $11.05
4.5 G40 E26 776998 LED4G40/30K/FIL/GRAD/BLU 120 Clear/Blue 3000K 90 200 15000 6.570 4.920 60W In Stock  $11.05
4.5W
C53
3000K
776322

Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
In Stock
Date
Price
4 ST15 E12 776821 LED4ST15/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 400 15000 4.000 1.900 40W In Stock  $4.25
4 ST15 E12 776822 LED4ST15/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 400 15000 4.000 1.900 40W In Stock  $4.25
4 A15 E12 776825 LED4A15/27K/FIL/E12/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 400 15000 3.600 1.900 40W In Stock  $4.25
4 A15 E12 776826 LED4A15/30K/FIL/E12/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 400 15000 3.600 1.900 40W In Stock  $4.25
7 A15 E26 776829 LED7A15/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 800 15000 3.290 1.900 60W In Stock  $6.05
7 A15 E26 776830 LED7A15/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 800 15000 3.290 1.900 60W In Stock  $6.05
Watts
Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
In Stock
Date
Price
4 ST15 E12 776823 LED4ST15/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 400 15000 4.000 1.900 40W In Stock  $4.90
4 ST15 E12 776824 LED4ST15/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 400 15000 4.000 1.900 40W In Stock  $4.90
4 A15 E12 776827 LED4A15/27K/FIL/M/E12/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 400 15000 3.600 1.900 40W In Stock  $4.45
4 A15 E12 776828 LED4A15/30K/FIL/M/E12/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 400 15000 3.600 1.900 40W In Stock  $4.45
7 A15 E26 776831 LED7A15/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 800 15000 3.290 1.900 60W In Stock  $6.35
7 A15 E26 776832 LED7A15/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 800 15000 3.290 1.900 60W In Stock  $6.35
4W
ST15

Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
In Stock
Date
Price
1.8 T5 G4 770649 LED2G4/27K/W/D 12 Clear 2700K 90 140 15000 1.946 0.522 15W October  $4.95
1.8 T5 G4 770650 LED2G4/30K/W/D 12 Clear 2700K 90 140 15000 1.946 0.522 15W October  $4.95
1.8 T5 G4 770651 LED2G4/27K/W/F/D 12 Frost 3000K 90 140 15000 1.946 0.522 15W October  $5.45
1.8 T5 G4 770652 LED2G4/30K/W/F/D 12 Frost 3000K 90 140 15000 1.946 0.522 15W October  $5.45
1.8 T5 GY6.35 770653 LED2GY6/27K/12/W/D 12 Clear 2700K 90 140 15000 2.050 0.524 15W October  $3.95
1.8 T5 GY6.35 770654 LED2GY6/30K/12/W/D 12 Clear 3000K 90 140 15000 2.050 0.524 15W October  $3.95
1.8 T5 GY6.35 770655 LED2GY6/27K/12/W/F/D 12 Frost 2700K 90 140 15000 2.050 0.524 15W October  $3.95
1.8 T5 GY6.35 770656 LED2GY6/30K/12/W/F/D 12 Frost 3000K 90 140 15000 2.050 0.524 15W October  $3.95
3.5 T4 G9 770597 LED3G9/27K/W/D 120 Clear 2700K 80 300 15000 2.426 0.570 25W In Stock  $5.00
3.5 T4 G9 770598 LED3G9/30K/W/D 120 Clear 3000K 80 300 15000 2.426 0.570 25W In Stock  $5.00
3.5 T5 G9 770659 LED3G9/27K/W/M/D 120 Milky 2700K 90 300 15000 2.426 0.570 25W October  $5.00
3.5 T5 G9 770660 LED3G9/30K/W/F/D 120 Frost 3000K 90 300 15000 2.426 0.570 25W October  $5.00

Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
In Stock
Date
Price
4 B11 E12 776933 LED4B11/40K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 4000K 90 300 15000 3.850 1.370 40W In Stock  $4.40
5 B11 E12 776934 LED5B11/40K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 4000K 90 500 15000 3.850 1.370 60W In Stock  $5.65
6.5 B11 E12 776968 LED6B11/40K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 4000K 90 750 15000 3.850 1.370 75W In Stock  $6.75
4 B11 E12 776963 LED4B11/50K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 5000K 90 400 15000 3.850 1.370 40W In Stock  $4.40
5 B11 E12 776965 LED5B11/50K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 5000K 90 500 15000 3.850 1.370 60W In Stock  $5.65
6.5 B11 E12 776967 LED6B11/50K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 5000K 90 750 15000 3.850 1.370 75W In Stock  $6.75
4 B11 E12 776930 LED4B11/40K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 4000K 90 300 15000 3.850 1.370 40W In Stock  $3.70
5 B11 E12 776931 LED5B11/40K/FIL/E12/3 120 Clear 4000K 90 500 15000 3.850 1.370 60W In Stock  $5.00
6.5 B11 E12 776932 LED6B11/40K/FIL/3 120 Clear 4000K 90 750 15000 3.850 1.370 75W In Stock  $5.85
4 B11 E12 776962 LED4B11/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 400 15000 3.850 1.370 40W In Stock   $3.70
5 B11 E12 776964 LED5B11/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 500 15000 3.850 1.370 60W In Stock  $5.00
6.5 B11 E12 776966 LED6B11/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 750 15000 3.850 1.370 75W In Stock  $5.85
4.5 T6 E12 776994 LED4T6/40K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 4000K 90 450 15000 3.340 0.780 40W In Stock  $4.60
4.5 T6 E12 776996 LED4T6/50K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 5000K 90 450 15000 3.340 0.780 40W In Stock  $4.60
4.5 T6 E12 776993 LED4T6/40K/FIL/3 120 Clear 4000K 90 450 15000 3.340 0.780 40W In Stock  $4.40
4.5 T6 E12 776995 LED4T6/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 450 15000 3.340 0.780 40W In Stock  $4.40
4W
B11
4000K
776933

Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
In Stock
Date
Price
8.5 G25 E26 776978 LED8G25/40K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 4000K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.150 100W In Stock  $7.55
8.5 G25 E26 776980 LED8G25/50K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 5000K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.150 100W In Stock  $7.55
8.5 G25 E26 776977 LED8G25/40K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 4000K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.150 100W In Stock   $6.60
8.5 G25 E26 776979 LED8G25/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 800 15000 4.640 3.150 100W In Stock  $6.60
8 G40 E26 776981 LED8G40/40K/FIL/3 120 Clear 4000K 90 800 15000 6.690 4.840 100W In Stock  $8.80
8 G40 E26 776983 LED8G40/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 800 15000 6.690 4.840 100W In Stock  $8.80
8 G40 E26 776982 LED8G40/40K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 4000K 90 800 15000 6.690 4.840 100W In Stock  $9.45
8 G40 E26 776984 LED8G40/50K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 5000K 90 800 15000 6.690 4.840 100W In Stock  $9.45
7 A19 E26 776928 LED7A19/40K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 4000K 90 800 15000 4.130 2.360 60W In Stock  $6.90
14 A19 E26 776929 LED14A19/40K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 4000K 90 1400 15000 4.130 2.360 100W In Stock  $8.35
8.5 A19 E26 776959 LED8A19/50K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 5000K 90 800 15000 4.130 2.360 60W In Stock  $6.90
14 A19 E26 776961 LED14A19/50K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 5000K 90 1500 15000 4.130 2.360 100W In Stock  $8.35
8.5 A19 E26 776925 LED8A19/40K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 4000K 90 850 15000 4.130 2.360 60W In Stock  $6.20
9 A19 E26 776926 LED9A19/40K/FIL/3 120 Clear 4000K 90 1100 15000 4.130 2.360 75W In Stock  $7.50
14 A19 E26 776927 LED14A19/40K/FIL/3 120 Clear 4000K 90 1500 15000 4.130 2.360 100W In Stock  $8.35
8.5 A19 E26 776958 LED8A19/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 800 15000 4.130 2.360 60W In Stock  $6.20
14 A19 E26 776960 LED14A19/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 1500 15000 4.130 2.360 100W In Stock  $8.35
8.5 ST18 E26 776935 LED8ST18/40K/FIL/3/JA8 120 Clear 4000K 90 800 15000 5.040 2.280 60W In Stock  $6.90
8.5 ST18 E26 776985 LED8ST18/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 800 15000 5.040 2.280 100W In Stock   $6.90
13 ST18 E26 776987 LED13ST18/50K/FIL/3 120 Clear 5000K 90 1400 15000 5.040 2.280 100W In Stock $11.05
5 T9 5” E26 776990 LED5T9/40K/5/FIL/F/3 120 Frost 4000K 90 400 15000 4.920 1.180 40W In Stock  $8.15
5 T9 5” E26 776992 LED5T9/50K/5/FIL/F/3 120 Frost 5000K 90 400 15000 4.920 1.180 40W In Stock  $8.15
5 T9 5” E26 776989 LED5T9/40K/5/FIL/3 120 Clear 4000K 90 400 15000 4.920 1.180 40W In Stock  $8.15

Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
In Stock
Date Price
6.5 B11 E12 776986 LED6B11/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 750 15000 3.850 1.370 75W In Stock  $6.75
6.5 B11 E12 776988 LED6B11/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 750 15000 3.850 1.370 75W In Stock  $6.75
5 CA10 E26 776970 LED5CA10/27K/FIL/E26/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 500 15000 4.170 1.260 60W In Stock  $6.10
5 CA10 E26 776972 LED5CA10/30K/FIL/E26/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 500 15000 4.170 1.260 60W In Stock  $6.10
5 CA10 E26 776969 LED5CA10/27K/FIL/E26/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 500 15000 4.170 1.260 60W In Stock  $5.50
5 CA10 E26 776971 LED5CA10/30K/FIL/E26/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 500 15000 4.170 1.260 60W In Stock  $5.50
2.5 A19 E26 776953 LED2A19/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 250 15000 4.130 2.360 25W In Stock  $5.00
5 A19 E26 776954 LED5A19/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 450 15000 4.130 2.360 40W In Stock   $6.85
5 G25 E26 776973 LED5G25/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 500 15000 4.640 3.150 60W In Stock  $4.60
5 G25 E26 776975 LED5G25/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 500 15000 4.640 3.150 60W In Stock  $4.60
5 G25 E26 776974 LED5G25/27K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 2700K 90 500 15000 4.640 3.150 60W In Stock  $5.30
5 G25 E26 776976 LED5G25/30K/FIL/M/3 120 Milky 3000K 90 500 15000 4.640 3.150 60W In Stock  $5.30
4.5W
CA10
2700K
776970